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12 GAUGE 
BRIAN S ANDERSON 2 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CHRIS BAKER 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
TANNER BISSELL 2 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
CHUCK BLACK 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
GRANT BUNTING 1 
BRANDON CADE 3 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
BRIAN DEMOTT 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 8 
DIEGO DUARTE 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 2 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
RANDY GUTIRREZ 1 
BARRETT GUTTER 1 
THOMAS W HARTRANFT 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
TOM LAUSE 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
KRISTEN MASENCUP 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
ROB MCCORMICK 1 
DAVID MCMILLEN 1 
LAWRENCE T MIRANDA 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
GLENN MOULDING 1 
ROBERT U MYERS 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 4 
THOMAS W STRODE 1 
BILL TANNER 1 
DONALD D TESCH 1 
JIM W TINER 1 
JAY TOMPKINS 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
RAY VASLAVSKY 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
STUART H WILKIESON 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 3 
JOSEPH G WITTY 1 

 

20 GAUGE 
ROBERT BALDRIDGE 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JERRY BAREFOOT 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 1 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
TOD BOWMAN 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
MIKE BRAZZELL 1 
MARTIN J BRISTER 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
HOWARD CHIN 3 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
RALPH GRASSO 1 
ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
JOHN H IMBT 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
DAN JONES 1 
TOM E JONES 2 
DUANE LAMLEY 1 
MICHAEL B LAWLEY 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
HECTOR J MARRERO 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
JAMES S NANGLE 1 
TOM PAVLACK 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
KEITH PHELPS 1 
ANDY POUNDERS 1 
GENE W PROVOST 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
EMILY STEINBAUGH 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
FREDERICK G WALKUP 1 
MATTHEW WARD 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
THOMAS W WILLIAMS 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
BRIAN S ANDERSON 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 2 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 

VAN BOERNER 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
MARTIN J BRISTER 1 
JAMES W BUTLER 1 
DOUG COULTER 1 
JAMES E DECKER 1 
LAUREN DOWNUM 1 
KORDELL DRAKE 1 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
BARRETT GUTTER 1 
JOHN H IMBT 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
DAN JONES 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
KENNETH E KETH 1 
EMMETT KOGAN 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
DON NELSON 1 
AIDAN M ORTMAN 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
CHARLES A ROSSETTER 1 
STEVEN D RUSSELL 1 
BRIAN THOMSON 1 
WORTH B TURNER 1 
WILLIAM J WAINSCOTT 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 

 
.410 BORE 
CHRIS BAKER 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
 
 


